
LOT 7 BLOCK 4 WOODLAND GROVE UNI

WD 754-1085, WD 765-1229, WD 767

RIVERO JOSE MOREO II
153 SE HAVEN CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

00-00-00-13569-007

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
07

870317.00 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

12/14/2016 DF 0.26 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
1

151,217
3,190
18,500

172,907
0

172,907
0

172,907
172,907

0

175,374

1458/183 1/31/2022 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RIVERO JOSE MOREO II

RIVERO JOSE MOREO I

1455/662 12/13/2021 WD Q I 01 202,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GILBERT ROBERT B

RIVERO JOSE MOREO I
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324 MAINT/ALTR 50 09/02/2014

096 SFR 43,700 11/08/1991

HX Base Yr

1170 SE VIOLET PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 70
Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 30
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,613 127.6020 142.91 230,514 1993 1993 0 0 0 34.40 65.60

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2022 Heated Area: 1376

BAS 1,376 100 1,376 128,998

FGR 420 55 231 21,656

FOP 20 30 6 562

1,816 1,613 151,217

BAS= W52 S27 E12 S4 E14 FOP= E5 N4 W5 S4$ N4 E5 FGR= S16 E21
N20 W21 S4$ N4 E21 N23$.

BAS

52
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12

4

14

4

5

4

21

23

FOP
5

4

5

4

FGR
16

21

20

21

4

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 850.00 UT 1.40 1.40 100 0 0 3 100 1,190

2 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

3,190

1 0100 C SFR 0 *RSF-2102.00 110.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


